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MES EXPERIENCE - Mini GP - Ohvale

MINIGP - OHVALE Varano 1,640 1,640 km ._._.

3° Turno Prove Libere OHVALE 15/04/2017 14:00 . . .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:02:31 . .

Lap LapTm Gap s1 S2 Lap LapTm Gap s1
7 59.813 -0.600 104,359 91,746
(152) Niccolo' PADOVAN 8 59.187 -0.626 105152 93,055
T 58.886 106212 92,064 9 59.867 +0.680 104,886 90,999
2 58.641 -0.245 108418 91,528 10 1:00.291 +0.424 102,077 92,645
3 57.852 -0.789 111,362 91,354 1 59.635 -0.656 103,765 93,020
4 56.793 -1.059 112,342 94,113 12 59.977 +0.342 103,140 92,527
5 56.289 -0.504 113,478 94,828
6 56.475 +0.186 113,288 94,337 (135) Marco COMO
7 56.182 -0.293 112,957 95,740 T 107232 86,034 89,081
8 56.833 +0.651 112,559 93,758 2 1:02.318 -4.914 98,906 89,460
9 56.370 -0.463 113,288 94,719 3 1:01.903 -0.415 100,766 88,724
10 56.776 +0.406 113,756 92,820 4 1:00.995 -0.908 101,610 90,767
1 56.839 +0.063 111,546 94,740 5 1:01.554 +0.559 99,475 91,337
12 56.563 -0.276 113,251 94,056 6 1:00.581 -0.973 102,062 91,661
13 56.747 +0.184 111,524 95,100 7 1:00.058 -0.523 102,983 92,422
8 1:01.474 +1.416 102,685 88,056
(138) Alessandro ZANCA 9 1:00.796 -0.678 101,914 91,007
T 58.800 T06,402 92,715 10 1:00.501 -0.295 102,432 91,517
2 59.340 +0.441 106,251 91,354 1 1:00.382 -0.119 102,389 91,973
3 58.364 -0.976 107,157 93,801 12 1:01.246 +0.864 102,104 89,398
4 57.858 -0.506 108,227 94,478
5 58.683 +0.825 106,947 92,894 (141) Samuele SANTI
6 59.542 +0.859 104,778 92,225 T T02.762 96,694 90,607
7 58.169 -1.373 107,605 94,020 2 1:02.275 -0.487 98,920 89,584
8 57.809 -0.360 108,268 94,613 3 1:01.441 -0.834 102,041 88,836
9 2:39.998 +1:42.189 107,595 92,055 4 1:01.320 -0.121 101,538 89,770
5 1:01.753 +0.433 99,048 91,168
(133) Daniel DAL LIO 6 1:00.059 -1.69%4 103,097 92,290
T 59.071 704,204 91,375 7 1:00.270 +0.211 102,475 92,263
2 1:00.764 +0.793 105,720 87,266 8 1:01.504 +1.234 101,380 89,343
3 58.753 2011 106,461 93,165 9 1:00.521 -0.983 101,781 92,187
4 59.554 +0.801 105,655 91,249 10 1:00.511 -0.010 101,830 92,166
5 58.161 -1.393 107,535 94,124 1 1:00.567 +0.056 101,760 92,052
6 57.907 -0.254 108,207 94,323 12 1:01.113 +0.546 101,586 90,400
7 58.862 +0.955 106,676 92,554
8 59.659 +0.797 103,144 93,644 (136) Lorenzo FRASCA
9 57.812 -1.847 108,363 94,500 T 102447 99,365 88,526
10 57.851 +0.039 108,760 93,941 2 1:01.371 -1.076 101,935 89,174
3 1:00.314 -1.057 103,584 90,885
(143) Leonardo GIALLINI 4 1:01.109 +0.795 102,323 89,610
T T:02322 99,277 89,026 5 1:01.090 -0.019 103,193 88,753
59.653 -2.669 106,242 90,314 6 1:00.617 -0.473 102,475 91,077
3 58.828 -0.825 106,383 92,985 7 1:00.809 +0.192 103,646 89,187
4 59.500 +0.672 106,841 90,218 8 1:00.904 +0.095 103,100 89,450
5 58.329 1471 108,984 92,031 9 1:01.227 +0.323 100,423 91,337
6 58.388 +0.059 107,461 93,391 0 1:00.828 -0.399 102,496 90,347
7 59.339 +0.951 106,705 90,892 1 1:01.468 +0.640 101,216 89,639
8 59.824 +0.485 106,606 89,388
9 58.557 -1.267 106917 93,370 (140) Biagio MICELI
10 58.257 -0.300 108,115 93,168 T T:02803 99,768 86,073
1 58.387 +0.130 107,774 93,066 2 1:02.009 -0.794 101,482 87,627
12 59.679 +1.292 105,834 90,644 3 1:01.258 -0.751 102475 88,964
4 1:02.185 +0.927 104,116 84,509
(149) Soma GORBE 5 1:00.865 -1.320 102,897 89,793
T 101265 702,999 88,305 6 1:00.777 -0.088 103,404 89,544
2 1:00.292 -0.973 104,555 89,931 7 1:01.064 +0.287 103,693 88,322
3 1:00.965 +0.673 104,530 87,795 8 1:00.680 -0.384 104,391 88,839
4 59.906 -1.059 104,931 90,821 9 1:00.826 +0.146 103453 89,333
5 59.855 -0.051 105210 90,701 10 1:00.563 -0.263 103453 90,195
6 59.613 -0.242 106,189 90,500 1 1:00.698 +0.135 105471 87,711
7 59.303 -0.310 105847 91,904 12 1:00.391 -0.307 104,170 90,007
8 58.500 -0.713 107,726 92,405
9 1:00.662 +2.072 103,153 90,188 (154) Marios SPYRIDON
0 1:00415 -0.247 102,980 91,202 T T:05530 97,064 85,068
1 2:38915 +1:38.500 107,602 90,254 2 1:03.450 -2.080 98,171 86,712
3 1:04.576 +1.126 97,273 84,327
(142) Elia FURLAN 4 1:03.384 1192 98,555 86,495
T T.02.281 98,285 50,304 5 1:04.110 +0.726 98,513 84,385
2 59.927 -2.354 103,085 92,764 6 1:03.747 -0.363 96,805 87,322
3 59.711 -0.216 104,438 92,011 7 1:02.741 -1.006 99,429 87,530
4 59.347 -0.364 104,909 92,760 8 1:02.739 -0.002 99,037 87,965
5 59.908 +0.561 104,893 90,855 9 1:02.729 -0.010 99,463 87,530
6 1:00.413 +0.505 101,553 92,827 10 1:03.166 +0.437 98,386 87,349
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MES EXPERIENCE - Mini GP - Ohvale

MINIGP - OHVALE Varano 1,640 1,640 km ._._.

3° Turno Prove Libere OHVALE 15/04/2017 14:00 . . .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:02:31 . .

Lap LapTm Gap s1 S2 Lap LapTm Gap s1
11 1:03.302 +0.136 98,218 87,114
12 1:02.941 -0.361 98,898 87,486

(150) Leonardo BATTAGLINI

1 1:06.026 93,908 83,807
2 1:04.827 -1.199 96,939 83,955
3 1:05.794 +0.967 97,515 80,712
4 1:03.711 -2.083 99,065 84,980
5 1:04.115 +0.404 96,612 86,410
6 1:03.189 -0.926 99,607 85,969
7 1:03.757 +0.568 100,423 83,491
8 1:02.947 -0.810 99,590 86,721

(139) Luca ROMANENTI

1 1:05.715 05,774 82,668
2 1:05.817 +0.102 95,234 82,953
3 1:04.922 -0.895 98,747 81,870
4 1:04.361 -0.561 98,770 83,406
5 1:04.318 -0.043 97,978 84,335
6 1:04.523 +0.205 98,471 83,248
7 1:04.249 -0.274 99,063 83,431
8 1:03.827 -0.422 99,103 84,602
9 1:05.179 +1.352 98,048 81,848
0 1:06.267 +1.088 97,306 79,673
1 1:05534 -0.733 98,229 80,720

(54) Kevin MILANI

T 1720173 78,780 67,473
2 1:18.661 1512 80,860 68,198
3 1:17.979 -0.682 80,364 70,033
4 1:15.983 -1.99% 82,435 71,916
5 1:18.409 +2.426 80,069 69,495
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